
Pos 

 

MXV45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

MXV50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

MXV55 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

MXV60 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

58 
76 

182 
209 
841 
770 
614 

112 
94 

305 
572 
243 

4 
194 
404 
522 
105 

51 
607 
171 
146 
135 
311 
858 
127 

53 
464 
504 

13 
55 

350 
44 

61 
159 

3 
20 

164 

Name 

Antti Palmgren 
Mikko Hinkkanen 
Markus Ritola 
Artturi Lepistö 
Juha Koppala 
Tuomo Leipälä 
Tero Kolehmainen 

Lari Lehtiö 
Jarno Mattila 
Jari Nurminen 
Harri Ritari 
Tero Heino 
Sami Hyypiä 
Jonne Saarinen 
Tomi Lindholm 
Petri Liljaranta 
Jouni Suikki 
Jussi Viinikainen 
Mika Röyhkiö 
Tero Lehtiö 
Niko Tynnilä 
Jarno Blomster 
Jan Niininen 
Heikki Naulapää 
Jommi Hyttinen 

Hans Mäkelä 
Mika Sirkkiö 
Tero Riuttamäki 
Markku Harle 
Kari Back 
Jari Mäki 
Pasi Mäntylä 

Antti Paasonen 
Pasi V irtanen 
Petri Tuukkanen 
Jari Lehto 
Mika Ahokas 

Team 

T e a m  M o l i t o r  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T e a m  M o t o - S e i n ä j o k i  
T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

KVR 

T e a m  K e l k k a k u u m e  

S E -Team  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

Kerho 

HlMK 
TMK 
PMK 
KarkMK 
HyMK 
HlMK 
HlMK 

KarkMK 
TMK 
HeMK 
E-PMMK 
VMK 
SiMK 
VMK 
TamMC 
TamMC 
SiMK 
K-SMK 
VMK 
HyKoKe 
EMK 
PMK 
HlMK 
HMK 
HyMK 

SaMK 
NjMK 
KaMoKe 
SiiVe 
RoMK 
TMK 
FMS ry 

MMK 
KarkMK 
EST 
TMK 
SaMK 

Brand 

Suzuki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Stark 

Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
TM 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Stark 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 

Total Tm 

21:30.953 
21:45.030 
22:27.801 
22:37.354 
21:01.811 
21:03.728 
21:54.037 

20:43.299 
20:50.015 
22:25.578 
22:48.228 
19:54.132 
21:13.515 
21:29.957 
21:33.770 
21:36.261 
21:42.813 
22:18.598 
22:25.509 
22:37.258 
22:45.247 
22:52.146 
22:53.494 
21:20.675 

8:33.746 

21:10.048 
21:17.683 
22:40.740 
22:41.532 
23:02.765 
20:44.537 
22:02.917 

21:39.644 
21:47.430 
21:53.505 
22:58.385 
22:16.280 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
3 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Avg. Speed 

41,830 
41,378 
40,065 
39,783 
38,516 
38,458 
36,985 

43,433 
43,199 
40,131 
39,467 
40,699 
38,162 
37,676 
37,565 
37,492 
37,304 
36,307 
36,120 
35,807 
35,598 
35,419 
35,384 
33,732 
31,533 

38,266 
38,038 
35,716 
35,695 
35,147 
34,712 
32,655 

37,395 
37,172 
37,000 
35,259 
32,329 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.716 

Avg. Speed 

43,433 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.004 

Best Speed 

49,089 

Best Lap by 

94 - Jarno Mattila 

 

Printed: 6.9.2025 15.01.14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Ville Hujala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM Motocross OriMK@Vantaa  
MX V45 - V60 

MX V45 - V60 Heat 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:37:04 

Vantaan Vauhtikeskus 1,500 km 

6.9.2025 14:00 


